

Pos.-Nr.	Text	Art.-Nr.	Preis-gruppe
1	Schraube M 2 x 6 <i>Screw M 2 x 6</i>	85672	2
2	Schraube M 2 x 8 <i>Screw M 2 x 8</i>	85674	2
3	Schraube M 2 x 12 <i>Screw M 2 x 12</i>	85676	3
4	Schraube M 1,6 x 4 <i>Screw M 1,6 x 4</i>	85727	2
5	Sechskantschraube M 1 x 3,6 <i>Screw M 1 x 3,6</i>	85765	2
6	Schraube M 2 x 25 <i>Screw M 2 x 25</i>	85807	2
7	Schraube M 1,2 x 3 <i>Screw M 1,2 x 3</i>	85820	2
8	Distanzhülse <i>Distance pipe</i>	86104	5
9	Feder <i>Spring</i>	86229	2
10	Schneckensatz <i>Worm set</i>	86995	24
11	Puffer flach <i>Buffer flat</i>	88537	4
12	Puffer gewölbt <i>Buffer vaulted</i>	88538	4
13	Kuppelstange rechts, lang <i>Connecting rod right, long</i>	89565	9
14	Kuppelstange links, lang <i>Connecting rod left, long</i>	89566	9
15	Kuppelstange rechts, kurz <i>Connecting right, short</i>	89567	9
16	Kuppelstange links, kurz <i>Connecting rod left, short</i>	89568	9
17	Radsatz 1 <i>Wheelset 1</i>	90982	20
18	Radsatz 2 <i>Wheelset 2</i>	90983	20
19	Radsatz 3 <i>Wheelset 3</i>	90984	20
20	Radsatz 4 <i>Wheelset 4</i>	90985	20
21	Vorlaufwheelsatz <i>Pilot wheelset</i>	90986	16
22	Zylinderblock <i>Cylinder block</i>	91694	20
23	Vorlaufdeichsel <i>Pilot frame</i>	91696	15
24	Lichtabdeckung <i>Light cover</i>	91698	2
25	Laufstegstütze, dünn <i>Running board support, thin</i>	91706	3
26	Laufstegstütze, dick <i>Running board support, thick</i>	91707	3
27	Laufstegstütze <i>Running board support</i>	91708	3
28	Lok-Leuchtstab, vorne <i>Loco-light transmission bar, front</i>	91718	4
29	Lok-Bremsschlauch <i>Loco-brake pipe</i>	91745	3
30	Lok-Kupplungsimitation <i>Loco-coupling imitation</i>	91746	3
31	Laterne komplett <i>Lantern assembly</i>	91760	8
32	Kardankugel <i>Cardan ball</i>	95797	2
33	Lok-Tender Kupplung <i>Loco-tender coupling</i>	106213	3
34	Luftkessel <i>Air boiler</i>	106214	3
35	Kardanwelle <i>Cardan shaft</i>	106216	4
36	Lokunterteildeckel <i>Loco base cover</i>	106219	20
37	Radsatz 5 <i>Wheelset 5</i>	106730	20
38	Drahtlampe 16 V <i>Light bulb 16 V</i>	108616	10
39	Lokplatine komplett <i>Printed circuit assembly</i>	109010	40
40	Kreuzkopfsatz <i>Cross head set</i>	109011	20
41	Niet 7,4 x 1,4 <i>Rivet 7,4 x 1,4</i>	109013	4
42	Lokgetriebedeckel <i>Loco gear cover</i>	109014	20
43	Rahmen komplett <i>Frame assembly</i>	109022	75
44	Schleifer <i>Collector shoe</i>	40003	-
45	Schraube M 1,7 x 3,5 <i>Screw M 1,7 x 3,5</i>	85685	2
46	Radsatz 3 <i>Wheelset 3</i>	90366	20
47	Radsatz 2 <i>Wheelset 2</i>	90369	20
48	Radsatz 4 <i>Wheelset 4</i>	90990	20
49	Vorlaufwheelsatz <i>Pilot wheelset</i>	90991	14
50	Radsatz 5 <i>Wheelset 5</i>	106731	20
51	Radsatz 1 <i>Wheelset 1</i>	106801	20
52	Lok-Platine komplett <i>Printed circuit assembly</i>	109023	40

